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intimated  to the GMS.
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734

75

272

268

256

167

715

341

599

172

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

4

SH. ANAND SWROOP
DATTA

BULBUL CHHIBBER
GHOSH.

SH. KISHORI LAL DUTTA

SH. BRIJ MOHAN VAID

SH. VED VYAS CHHIBBER

SH. KULDEEP RAI BALI

CH. DALIP DATTA

SH. DEVI DATTA & SMT.
KRISHNA KUMARI DATTA

SMT. SANTOSH VAID &
SH. DWARKA NATH VAID

SH. K.G. CHHIBBER &
CHANDER KANTA
CHHIBBER

IN MEMORY

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

 SH. DINESH KUMAR
DATTA

 SMT. BULBUL CHHIBBER
GHOSH  

 SMT. KAILASHWATI
DUTTA

  COL. SURINDER KUMAR
VAID

 SMT. SANTOSH
CHHIBBER

 SMT. SHAKUNTALA  BALI

 SH. SANJIV  DATTA

 SH. S.P.  DATTA

 SH. RAMESH  VAID

 SH. K.G.  CHHIBBER

P.A.N.: AGYPD 9181H
B-177/2, PHASE - 1,
PALLAV PURAM
MEERUT UP 

B-103,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

H. NO. 647, SECTOR 8,
    FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

B-61/A, DEFENCE
COLONY,  MAWANA
ROAD,   MEERUT UP
250001

QU - 62A,
PITAMPURA DELHI
110034

H. NO. 529-530,
STREET NO. D-21,
CHHATARPUR
PAHARI NEW DELHI 

AADHAR NO:
511598921372  20,
EDEN GARDEN,
CHUNA BHATTI,  KOLA

1016, SECTOR 23A,
GURGAON HARYANA 

78/2, TYAGI ROAD,
DEHRADUN
UTTARAKHAND 

326/19,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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4
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6

7

8

9
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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.
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689

655

261

746

748

731

140

496

363

7

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

8

8

8

SMT. KRISHNA WANTI
MEHTA

SMT. SHIVRAJ BHIMWAL

SH. AJAY MOHAN & SMT.
NEELIMA MOHAN

AAVYA DATTA

SMT. SANTOSH BAKSHI

SH. GULSHAN DUTTA

SUBEDAR MEHTA VINAY
KUMAR CHHIBBER

MS. AKSHITA SINGLA

MS. PALLAVI MEHTA

SH. D.K. MEHTA & SMT.
SATYA MEHTA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

 SH. SUBHASH CHAND
MEHTA

  LT COL S C MEHTA
(RETD)  

 MEHTA O.P. MOHAN &
SMT. SHAKUNTALA
MOHAN

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SH. SAMPAN  BAKSHI

 SH. ABHISHEK  DATTA

  SWAMI
SITARAMANANDA
SARASWATI  

 SH. ANIL SINGLA  

 SH. ANIL  BAKSHI

 SH. D.K.  MEHTA

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
KURUKSHETRA
1359/8, BHIM
COLONY, SALAR PUR R

A - 17 (GF), SHANKAR
GARDEN,     VIKAS
PURI NEW DELHI
110018

191, SECTOR 21-A,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

PAN: AAXPB4695D
169/18, SHANTI KUNJ,
FRIENDS COLONY,
GURGAON HARYANA 

P.A.N.: ABBPR1015L
V.P.O. SAHA, NEAR
VISHWAKARMA
MANDIR,  SHAHBADH R

THE DIVINE LIFE
SOCIETY,  P.O.
SHIVANAND NAGAR,
TEHRI GARHWAL UTTA

H. NO. 16961, STREET
NO. 3-B,  AGGARWAL
COLONY,   BHATINDA
PUNJAB 

33, CHURCH ROAD,
BHOGAL,   JANGPURA
NEW DELHI 

C4 B/91,     JANAK
PURI NEW DELHI
110058

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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562

313

560

399

14

644

260

51

747

602

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

8

8

8

9

10

10

12

12

12

13

MEHTA AKASH
CHHIBBER

SH. TILAK RAJ MOHAN

SMT. SAROJ SARASWAT

SH. ANGAD MEHTA
(CHHIBBER)

BHAI RAM LUBHAYA
CHHIBBER & SMT. RAM
RAKHI CHHIBBER

CA GIRISH MOHAN & DR.
NEERJA MOHAN

DR. K.B. VAID & SMT.
CHAMPA VAID

BHAI KUNDAN LAL
CHHIBBER & SMT.
BHAGWANTI CHHIBBER

SH. ANUJ DUTTA & SMT.
SHRUTIKA DUTTA

SH. JITEN MEHTA & SMT.
GITANJALI MEHTA

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

 SMT. CHANDER MOHINI
CHHIBBER

 SH. HITESH  MOHAN

 SH. ANUPAM KUMAR
SARASWAT  

 SH. RAJNEESH MEHTA
CHHIBBER

 SH. PRITHVI RAJ
CHHIBBER

  CA GIRISH MOHAN & DR.
NEERJA  MOHAN

 DR. K.B. VAID & SMT.
CHAMPA  VAID

  LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ
 CHHIBBER

 SH. S.N.  DUTTA

 SH. JITEN MEHTA & SMT.
GITANJALI  MEHTA

V.P.O. SAHU,  BUS
STAND, NEAR GRAIN
MARKET   AMBALA
HARYANA 

I/7012, SHIVAJI PARK,
   SHAHDRA DELHI
110032

L-246,     SARITA
VIHAR NEW DELHI
110076

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
BARARA     AMBALA
HARYANA 

B 4/701-702, RAUNAK
PARK,  POKHRAN
ROAD NO. 2,  THANE
(WEST), MUMBAI MR 40

MOHAN KUTIR,
SANYAS ASHRAM
ROAD,  KANKHAL,
HARIDWAR UTTARAKH

215, CECILIA COURT,
COLLEGE STATION
TX 77845 USA 

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

8/11,     KALKA JI
EXTENSOIN NEW
DELHI 110019

H. NO. 166, SECTOR
37,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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158

639

69

657

109

61

82

589

113

338

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

15

15

16

17

17

18

18

19

20

20

SH. AVINASH CHANDER
CHHIBBER

CAPT. VAS DEV DOGRA

SH. JAGDISH CHANDRA
CHHIBBER

SH. SURAJ PRAKASH
DUTTA

SH. NAND KISHORE
CHHIBBER & SH. IQBAL
KISHORE CHHIBBER

BK. INDER NATH
CHHIBBER & SMT. RAJ
KAUSHALYA CHHIBBER

MAJ. M.B. DUTT

SH. SAMEER MOHAN

SMT. KRISHNA MEHTA
(LAV)

SH. ASHOK BALI

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. NEELAM  CHHIBBER

 SH. MANMOHAN RAJA
DOGRA  

 SMT. ANJU  CHHIBBER

 SMT. KAMLA  DATTA

  MAJOR J.K. CHHIBBER
(RETD.)  

 SH. KEWAL KRISHAN
BAKSHI

 SH. KAMRAN  DATTA

 DR. LAJJA DEVI  MOHAN

 SMT. LILY  MEHTA

 SMT. KIRAN  BALI

C/O. SH. C.P. BALI,
11/157, SECTOR 3,
RAJENDER NAGAR
SAHIBABAD UP 

B-26,     DEFENCE
COLONY NEW DELHI
110024

H. NO. 5492/II, MHC,
MANI MAJRA,
CHANDIGARH UT
160101

34/42,     OLD
RAJINDER NAGAR
NEW DELHI 

247, SECTOR 'A',
SHASTRI NAGAR,
JODHPUR
RAJASTHAN 

51, TEACHERS
COLONY,  JAIPUR
HOUSE,   AGRA UP 

1, DEFENCE ESTATE,
  AGRA UP 

325, CIRCULAR ROAD,
 MODEL TOWN,
AMBALA CITY
HARYANA 

51, RAJ NAGAR,
PITAM PURA DELHI
110034

3812/1A/A, PRITAM
NAGAR,  MODEL
TOWN,   LUDHIANA
PUNJAB 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 15 SEP 2025

650

471

440

490

412

10

718

264

60

220

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

21

21

22

24

24

24

24

25

25

26

SHRI RAM NATH BAKSHI
(VAID)

SH. KULDEEP CHAND
DUTT

SMT. USHA DUTTA

SH. PESHORI LAL BAKSHI

SH. CHARANJIT DATTA

MAJ. RAVINDER DUTTA

SMT. SAVITRI DEVI
DUTTA

SMT. KAMLESH DATTA

SMT. KESRA DEVI MOHAN

BAKSHI DEV RAJ VAID

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SH. JAI BAKSHI VAID,
SMT. RITA MEHTA
BHIMWAL

 SH. SUNIL  DUTTA

 SH. S.K.  DUTTA

  CDR. MANU  MOHAN

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 SMT. URMIL  DUTTA

 SH. ANIL KUMAR  DUTTA

 SH. RAMESH  DATTA

 MEHTA O.P.  MOHAN

 SH. PRITAM VAID, SH.
TONY BAKSHI &  

SH. NARESH BAKSHI
VAID & SH. BHUSHAN
BAKSHI VAID  WZ -
159,  SECOND FLOOR, 

H. NO. 26-A, WARD
NO. 1,  NEAR MOTHER
DAIRY   MEHRAULI
NEW DELHI 110030

COTTAGE 30,  3RD
FLOOR,   WEST
PATEL NAGAR NEW
DELHI 110008

DIRECTORATE OF
STAFF
REQUIREMENTS,
INTEGRATED HEADQU

5K/85, N.I.T.,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

C/O. SH. N.D. DATTA,
C-26, NEW KRISHNA
PARK,   VIKAS PURI
NEW DELHI 110018

364,     NIMRI COLONY
DELHI 110052

5K/85, NIT,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

191, SECTOR 21-A,
FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

SH. RAVI BAKSHI,
FLAT NO. 09, MCD
FLATS,   NIMRI
COLONY-II DELHI 11005

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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255

542

26

738

374

574

73

457

342

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

December

26

27

28

31

31

31

31

31

31

SH. S.C. DATTA & SMT.
VIDYA DATTA

SMT. SARLA DATTA

SH. RAM PARKASH
GOSAIN (VAID)

MS. KOPAL DUTTA

SH. INDER KUMAR VAID

SMT. SEEMA DUTTA

SH. C.B. MEHTA

SH. KAMAL KUMAR
DUTTA

SH. SATYA PAL
CHHIBBER

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. MEENA DATTA &
DR. RATTAN K.  DATTA

 DR. RAMAN DATTA & DR.
(MRS) CHAND  DATTA

 SH. ANIL GOSAIN  VAID

 SH. SUBHASH  DUTTA

 SMT. SANTOSH  VAID

 SH. HEMANT  DUTTA

 SMT. RANI  MEHTA

 SH. AJAY  BALI

 SMT. SWARN  CHHIBBER

C/O. MERIT      NEW
DELHI 110067

# 359/5, URBAN
ESTATE,
KURUKSHETRA
HARYANA 136118

997, SECTOR-22 B,
GURGAON HARYANA
122001

PAN: ACIPD3505B  B-
101, SMRITI
APARTMENTS,
SECTOR 56, GURGAON

5685/1, B-34,
RAGHUBIR PARK,
BADI HAIBOWAL,
LUDHIANA PUNJAB 

C/O. 111-A, FIRST
FLOOR,  HINDUSTAN
KOHINOOR
INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX

200 F, MIG FLATS
GREEN     RAJOURI
GARDEN NEW DELHI
110027

19/285,     BASTI
SARAI ROHILLA
DELHI 110035

.     GURGAON
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No
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